
 
UCA in Taiwan: Finance and Economics 

May 17 - June 6, 2026 
 

Itinerary below is a working document and subject to change. 

Date City Meal(s) Description 

Sunday, May 17   Air Travel 

Monday, May 18 Taipei Dinner Morning: Airport Transfer 
Afternoon: Neighborhood Area 
Walking Tour 
Evening: Welcome Dinner 
 
Transportation: Public and Private 

Tuesday, May 19 
 

Taipei Breakfast Morning: Class Meeting 
Afternoon: Taipei City Tour (Guided) 
 
Transportation: Public 

Wednesday, May 20 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Company Visit 
Afternoon: Class Meeting 
 
Transportation: Public 

Thursday, May 21 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Class Meeting 
Afternoon: Typical Night Market Tour 
(Guided) 
 
Transportation: Private 

Friday, May 22 Taipei Breakfast Morning/Afternoon: Full-Day Chinese 
Language Class 
 
Transportation: Public 

Saturday, May 23 Taipei Breakfast FREE DAY 

Sunday, May 24 Taipei Breakfast FREE DAY 

Monday, May 25 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Class Meeting 
Afternoon: Dadaocheng Tour 
(Guided), Wang Tea Guided Tour 
 
Transportation: Public 



 

Tuesday, May 26 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Company Visit 
Afternoon: Class Meeting 
 
Transportation: Public 

Wednesday, May 27 Taipei Breakfast, 
Lunch 

Morning: Class Meeting 
Afternoon: Taiwanese Cooking Class 
+ Group Lunch 
 
Transportation: Public 

Thursday, May 28 
 

Taipei Breakfast Morning: Company Visit 
Afternoon: Class Meeting 
 
Transportation: Public 

Friday, May 29 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Class Meeting 
FREE AFTERNOON 
 
Transportation: Public 

Saturday, May 30 Taipei Breakfast FREE DAY 

Sunday, May 31 Taipei Breakfast FREE DAY 

Monday, June 1 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Class Meeting 
Afternoon: Elephant Mountain Hike 
 
Transportation: Public 

Tuesday, June 2 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Company Visit 
Afternoon: Class Meeting 
 
Transportation: Public 

Wednesday, June 3 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Class Meeting 
Afternoon: National Palace Museum, 
National Revolutionary Martyr’s Shrine 
Visit 
 
Transportation: Public 

Thursday, June 4 Taipei Breakfast Morning: Company Visit 
Afternoon: Class Meeting 
 
Transportation: Public 



 

Friday, June 5 Taipei Breakfast, 
Dinner 

Morning: Class Meeting 
FREE AFTERNOON 
Evening: Farewell Dinner 
 
Transportation: Public 

Saturday, June 6 Taipei Breakfast Air Travel 

 
Questions? Contact studyabroad@uca.edu for assistance. 
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